Solo Scramble 2009 Results

West Shore Division

Place  Boat
1. Zippitydoda
2. Whisper

3. Riptide

Skipper
John Burhani
Blaise Arena

John Ayres

4. Joint Venture Michael Bush

East Shore Division

1. Yuk Full

2. Sea Raider

3. Renaissance

4. Waco Kid

5. Zanjero
6. Red Sky
7. Nirvana
8. Kaizen

9. Blue Max

10. Geronimo

11. Journey

Walt Norris

Dirk Kruger

Joe Turns

Mike DeBone
Bruce Carter

Bill Smith

Dave Hoff

Jeff Vandenabeele
Paul Schloop

Herb Philbrick

Mark Perkins

Elapsed Time

18:49:28

25:04:30

24:52:00

24:6:20

14:54:58

14:49:51

15:56:15

16:35:18

19:15:09

16:53:42

17:05:32

19:10:15

19:32:20

19:00:55

22:26:10

Corrected Time

18:19:28

22:49:30

23:57:00

24:16:20

14:29:58

14:44:51

15:51:15

16:35:18

16:50:09

16:53:42

17:05:32

17:40:15

17:43:20

19:00:55

20:51:10
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